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arsity Basketball Schedule -

19
22

30

Dec. 7

13
17
20
28-30

Jan. 6-8*
10
14
18
21
25
28

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday-Thursday

Thur-Sat
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday-Friday

Opponent
Mendenhall

Mize Tournament
Mize Tournament
Magee

Columbia (JV)

West Jones (JV)

Bay Springs (JV Boys)

Perry Central
Hattiesburg (JV Boys)
Seminary (JV Girls)
Sumrall (JV Boys)
Taylorsville

Hattiesburg Classic

Collins Tournament
Perry Central (JV Boys)
St. Patrick (JV Boys)
West Jones

West Marion

Sumrall

Seminary (JV Boys)

West Marion (JV Boys)
St. Patrick (JV Boys)

District Tournament

Time

6pm
TBA
TBA
6pm
Spm
S5pm
S5pm

6pm
S5pm
S5pm
S5pm
6pm
TBA

TBA
Spm
Spm
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